
Topic : Wi-Fi for Members 

 Locations : Wi-Fi Project at 18
th

 Shamiana, Gravel Area, Library, Billard Room, Pantiles 

Bar & Outside Seating Area and Indigo Bar. 

 

 Item Description :- 

 

SL. Item Description Unit Qty. Rate Total 

1 
Cisco Catalyst 1300 24-port GE, PoE, 4x1 G SFP, 24x 
10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 195W power budget, 4x 
Gigabit SFP 

No. 1   

2 

Cisco - CBS350-8FP-E-2G PoE+ (120W), 8 x 1G, 2 x 1G 
RJ45/SFP combo, Layer 2 switching, VLAN support, 
Spanning Tree Protocol (STP), advanced threat protection, 
IPv6 first-hop security, quality of service (QoS), sFlow, 
dynamic routing 

No. 2   

3 Access Point - Mi-Fi-AP605C-X1 (In-room) - Airpro No. 7   

4 
Access Point - Mi-Fi AX ODA 6901 STD (Outdoor) - Airpro 

No. 
2   

5 MGBSX1 1000BASE-SX SFP (Multi Mode SFP) - Cisco No. 3   

6 
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Patch Cord (2mtr) - Molex / D-
Link 

No. 
3   

7 1Mtr Cat 6 Patch Cords -PCD-02041-**  - Molex / D-Link No. 14   

8 6U Rack with Accessories Nos. 2   

9 6 Core MM Fiber Armoured Mtr. 400   

10 Cat6 Cable Box (305 Mtr.) Molex Box 2   

11 24 Port Cat6 Patch Pannel Loded Nos. 2   

12 24 Port Fiber Rack Mount LIU Loaded with Pigtel Nos. 2   

13 6 Port Fiber Rack Mount LIU Loaded with Pigtel Nos. 1   

14 RJ-45 Connector (BOX - D-Link) Box 1   

15 GI Pole - 2" Mtr. 8   

Grand Total : 

  

 Work Description :- 

SL. Item Description Unit Qty. Rate Total 

1 Fiber Splicing Charges Nos.    

2 Fiber Laying Charges Mtr.    

3 Installation & Commissioning Charges Lot    

16 Cabiling Laying with PVC Pipe/Casing, Sadel etc. Nos.    

Grand Total : 
  



 

 Other Details : 

 

 Terms & Conditions : 

  A. Tax & Duties : GST Extra as applicable. 

  B. Payment  T&C:  

  C. Delivery T&C : 

  D. Warranty : 

 

Interested parties are requested to submit sealed quotations with all the above mentioned details on 

the prescribed date as mentioned below, to the “Tender Box”, 1
st
 Floor, The Tollygunge Club Ltd. 

120, Deshapran Sasmal Road , Kolkata - 700033. 

 

 Date of Inspection   : 10
th

 September 2025 

 Date of Final Submission  : 14
th

 September 2025 

 

 


